
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Nr.
9
41
18
19
29
50
35
45
49
4

Nome
DOUGLAS HIDEO SATO
SERGIO PRATES
JOAO RICARDO RIBAS FIL
LUCIANO GRANETO
PASQUALE CIORCIARI
MIREL RIBEIRO
SANDRO BENTO SILVA
FELIPE SAVORDELLI
ACACIO
ANTONIO CARLOS LOPES

Classe
INTER
INTER
AVANC
PREMI
INTER
PREMI
INTER
INST
INTER
NOVAT

Voltas
3
7
4
6
3
6
6
5
5
8

Melhor Tm
1:40.766
1:41.952
1:42.906
1:44.010
1:44.659
1:45.636
1:46.349
1:47.167
1:47.806
1:48.352

Na volta
3
5
2
6
3
6
6
5
5
4

Dif
-

+1.186
+2.140
+3.244
+3.893
+4.870
+5.583
+6.401
+7.040
+7.586

2o. melhor
1:46.863
1:43.926
1:44.160
1:45.351
1:44.787
1:46.085
1:46.572
1:47.312
1:48.181
1:48.895

Modelo
ZX6-R
NINJA 400
PANIGALE 959
NINJA 400
ZX6
KAWA ZX6 R
ZX-6R

Z400

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience
Track

5B

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

17/07/2022 13:24

Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA

17/07/2022
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